fbpx
Update: Urbanests and Latitude 38 properties have no reported cases of COVID-19 in our residences.
The safety and wellbeing of our residents is our biggest priority.
We want to let you know that we are closely monitoring the situation with COVID-19 and listening carefully to any concerns from our tenants.
In response to the COVID-19 outbreak, we are following the protocol provided by the Health Officer of the City and County of San Francisco. In order to ensure a safe and clean environment during this time we follow precautionary and response measures throughout every property of Urbanests and Latitude 38. Regular sanitation of all common areas is performed by our housekeeping crew and closely monitored by Residences Managers.
We are open for bookings and will be providing live virtual tours.
Please, remember to wash your hands regularly, cover your face while sneezing or coughing, and contact your medical provider if you have any symptoms.
Find attached documents provided by the Health Officer of the City and County of San Francisco that include guidance on the current situation with COVID-19 here COVID-19 Guidance.
If you have any questions, please fill out the form below and we will get back to you.

Leave a Reply